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NOME COMPLETO: RG:
ADILMA TORRES SANTOS BARRETO 0644232390
ADRIELE DE JESUS AQUINO 1562624873
ADRIELLE SILVA SANTOS 2064110143
ADRIELLY DOS SANTOS MENDES 1440048100
AFONSO RANGEL LUZ 1491429941
ALAN BOMFIM SANTOS 2030846325
ALBENE DE JESUS TEIXEIRA MOTA 1270719203
ALEX DOS ANJOS SANTANA PEREIRA 1381036902
ALEXANDRE DA SILVA PITANGA 1314001698
ANAILDES SOUZA FERREIRA 2063991545
ANDRE DIVINO DE JESUS 1532465459
ANGELA PATRICIA MENDONCA SOUZA 1512110000

ANTONIO CARLOS BRITO MEDEIROS

15.348.465-90

ANTONIO JOSE PEIXOTO SANTANA 1170484530
ANTONIO MARCOS CONCEICAO REIS 2002504261
ARILDO SOARES DOS SANTOS 1373786299
BARBARA DA SILVA SANTOS 0962034479
BEATRIZ DE SOUZA SANTOS SILVA 1483800261
BIANCA DO BOMFIM OLIVEIRA CONCEICAO 1575669005

BIANCA TACIELE SANTOS DE JESUS
BRENO JOSE SANTOS AGUIAR
BRUNA EMANUELE SILVA SANTANA
CAIQUE DE JESUS SANTOS CRUZ
CAMILA KELEN DOS SANTOS

22.023.579-12

1160676402
2037104529

16.294.463-27

1433707071



CAMILA NUNES DE SA

CAMILA SANTOS JESUS DE CARVALHO
CARLOS ALBERTO CERQUEIRA DE ANDRADE
CARLOS EDUARDO LIMA SANTOS
CARLOS HENRIQUE ANDRADE AMARAL
CELIA AGUIAR MENDES DAMASCENO
CHAUANA SANTOS DO NASCIMENTO
CLAUDIA BARRETO DE ANDRADE
CLAUDIA BRITO DE JESUS MAGALHAES
CLAUDINE SANTOS DE SOUSA
CLEITON SANTANA PIRES

CRISLANE DA SILVA SAMPAIO
DAIANE DA SILVA

DAIANE FERREIRA DE ARAUJO

DAIANE VIEIRA MASCARENHAS
DAIANNA DOS SANTOS BORGES
DANIEL DE SANTANA NETO
DANIELA DA SILVA SANTOS

DANIELA DUNNINGHAM OLIVEIRA
DEISE DA SILVA OLIVEIRA

DEIVID SOUZA SANTOS

DENILSON SANTOS CARNEIRO

EDEZIO MAGALHAES BASTOS

EDIELE CARDOSO DE JESUS

EDINEY ALMEIDA COSTA

ELANE DE JESUS COSTA

ELBAJANE FERNANDES SANTOS
ELIANA SANTOS DA SILVA

ELIENE DE OLIVEIRA ANDRADE DOS SANTOS
ELIOENAIDE DA PAIXAO SANTOS
ELIOMAR DIAS SANTOS FILHO

ELMA ALVES DE ALMEIDA
EMANOELLE DOS SANTOS COSTA
EMANUELLY MOURA DE JESUS
ERASMO DOS SANTOS MOURA FILHO

1281785318
1611583152

546929389
2052689273
2023605393
01590698 15
1571836616
1522248404
0595440312
2058423054
1651034265

15.464.454.-47

2259972403
09073043-70
0953565335
1366786610
1412917700
1278016260
0710295839
1537122878
1442768444

15.457.740-56

217831010
1366895070
2195973595
1614101116
1208283758
1641385014
0710299745
1561192503
2183658614

05360766510
1567627612
1111145865

165583320



ERIC BARRETO DA SILVA

ERIKA CUSTODIO ANDRADE DA SILVA
EVANICE LOBO CORREIA
EZIVAL BARBOSA SOUZA
FABRINA DE JESUS COSTA
FELIPE DE SOUSA MEDRADO
FERNANDA PINHEIRO DE JESUS
FERNANDO DE OLIVEIRA SILVA
GEANE RODRIGUES DE SOUZA
GEORGIA SANTANA MENEZES
GIRLAN DE JESUS SANTOS
GIVANILDO DE JESUS OLIVEIRA

GRAZIELLE DE JESUS SANTOS OLIVEIRA

GUILHERME DE OLIVEIRA RIOS FREIRE
HABACUQUE ALMEIDA LEMOS
HERBERT REIS SOARES

HILKA DE BRITO AMORIM

IARA THAIS NUNES DOS SANTOS

INGRETE LARISSA BRITTO DA ANUNCIACAO

ISABELLE CAROLINE COSTA BARRETO
JACSON MELO FERREIRA

JAMILE ALVES BORGES DOS SANTOS
JANDERSON DE JESUS TEIXEIRA MOTA
JANEISE SANTOS DO AMOR DIVINO
JANINE BARBOSA DE JESUS

JANY EVELLY DE JESUS SANTIAGO
JAQUELINE PEREIRA DA COSTA
JARILSON DOS SANTOS SANTOS

JAVA SANTOS SANTANA

JEAN GONCALVES DE SOUZA
JEMENSON AQUINO DE MEDINA
JENILDA SILVA ALVES

JESSICA TAINAR PAIXAO DOS SANTOS
JHAVILA RIBEIRO COSTA

JOAO ELIAS SOUZA DOS SANTOS

0814693733
1668420287
0765574721
1479758329
1521391416
0982558007
14775011
0847513203
0682225991
1141958031
1613062338
2025498950
2105745857
2010850467
09.955.462.31
1155290712
2085811973
953391086
14.890.942-61
1440720258
1015184715
1392852455
13.863.919-13
2001253460
21.112.244-05
1651160309
1522128255
2061714552
1628285788
2002428492
1594300976
1203283997
1003587305
15.181.606-97
15.756.606-44



JOCACIO PORTUGAL SILVA
JOCINEIA GEIZA ROCHA DE JESUS
JOELTON DOS SANTOS ANDRADE
JOEMILLE SANTOS LEAL

JOILMA DE JESUS SANTANA ALMEIDA
JONATHAS RIBEIRO MAGALHAES
JORGE AUGUSTO RODRIGUES ANDRADE
JORGE LUIZ CAETANO DOS SANTOS
JOSIANE PEREIRA DE SANTANA
JUDITH CRUZ DE ARAUJO

KEILA SANTANA DOS SANTOS

LAEL BRITO REBOUCAS
LAILA LIMA DA SILVA

LAINE MARIA MENDES DAMASCENO BARRETO
LARISSA CORREIA CAJAZEIRA DE ALMEIDA
LARISSA DOS SANTOS VILELA
LEANDRO DE JESUS FERREIRA
LEONAM AZEVEDO COSTA

LICIA MARIA DE JESUS SANTANA
LILIAN DA SILVA SANTANA

LIZA CAROLINE COSTA DE JESUS
LUAN SAMPAIO TEIXEIRA

LUANA MACHADO DE SANTANA
LUCAS BITENCOURT SOUZA SANTOS
LUCAS SANTANA DO NASCIMENTO
MAIANA DOS SANTOS ALVES
MAIARA CASTRO DOS SANTOS
MAICON SOUZA DE JESUS

MAIQUELI CARDOSO SANTANA
MAISE NUNES FONSECA

MARCELE DOS SANTOS SANTANA
MARCIA CRISTINA MENEZES

MARCOS SULLIVAN DOS SANTOS DE OLIVEIRA

MARCOS VINICIUS TEIXEIRA DOS SANTOS

MARESSA ADRIELLI DOS SANTOS NASCIMENTO

16.124.970-12

0952590077
1568829060
1639373039

12.886.471_07
21.102.312-46

1609449100
20201475-48
1136738339
1472332830
1479290750
1609728769
1568249063
0937637866

21.265.150-10

1605080101
1641218894
2052266046
1616768800
1322495963
1367885647
2105715001
13611323-02
2005796492
993008429
128181594

20.044.336-47

2071053168
1488779236
2097524672
1366406486
0872590100

12.899.958-69

2009862791
2228907111



MARIA DALVA CARDOSO LOPES
MARIA VALDELICE VIEIRA SANTOS
MARIANA DOS SANTOS LIMA

MARILIAN COSTA DA SILVA
MARISTELLA SANTOS RIBEIRO

MARTA SANTOS DA SILVA

MICHELE SANTOS DE SOUZA

MILENA OLIVEIRA DOS SANTOS
MONIQUE COSTA DE JESUS

MONISE DE JESUS SALES

MURILO FROIS DO NASCIMENTO
NADIA MELHOR MENEZES
NADIAMELHOR MENEZES

NAIARA BRUNO DO NASCIMENTO LIMA
NAILANE SANTOS DE JESUS

NATALIA DE JESUS FERREIRA DOS SANTOS
NOELSON DOS SANTOS DE SOUZA
NOEMI DE JESUS MAGALHAES
PATRICIA CONCEICAO DE JESUS BARRETO
PATRICIA SANTOS DE AZEVEDO
PAULO ROBERTO TEIXEIRA ALVES
PRISCILA MOURA DOS SANTOS
PRISCILLA DA SILVA DANTAS

RAFAEL DE SOUZA RODRIGUES
RAFAELA MASCARENHAS SOUSA
RAIANE RAIMUNDA DAMASCENO SILVA
RAIARA DOS SANTOS MELO RIBEIRO
RAILAN DO AMPARO SANTOS
RAILANNE FELICIANO DOS SANTOS
RAIZA KATARINA GOMES NAZARIO
RAMON BARRETO DE ALMEIDA
RAQUEL FERREIRA

REBECA NASCIMENTO QUADROS DA SILVA
REBEKA FRANCIS SANTOS E SANTOS
RENAN DE JESUS SANTOS CRUZ

111644763

092.427.024-41

1503787850
2061886418
0739285858
0862261856
0868953032
2030698709
0994342616
1612997090
1139201999
0996747001
0996747001
0476502225
1493985817
1678508730
2017544957
1567582451
1451696507
1521575304
1285583426
1000483746
0973875330
1519081766
1520850417
1488697698
2013191600
2092872923
1631287745
2086697791
2044731444
2066058114
1450906800
1302552708

16.294.437-35



RICARDO GUIMARAES LEITE
RICARDO PAULO COSTA DOS ANJOS
RODOLFO RAMOS TAVARES

RODRIGO MONTENEGRO SANTOS DE ASSIS

ROZILDA SOUZA FERREIRA

SANDRA DOS SANTOS

SANDRA OLIVEIRA MOREIRA
SAYONARA CARDOSO COPQUE
SINARA DOS SANTOS DE JESUS
SLONNE STERPHANIE COSTA SOUSA
SUEIDY RODRIGUES DOS SANTOS
SUELY CONCEICAO RAMOS SANTOS
SUZANA DOS SANTOS ROCHA
SUZZY EMILLY SOUZA DA CRUZ

SWEN CANDIDO FERNANDES DE SOUZA

TACYLA SOUZA GOMES

TAGNER ARAUJO DOS SANTOS
TAINA DOS SANTOS

TAIZE DOS REIS SOUZA

TAMILES SILVA SANTOS

TARCIO CERQUEIRA SILVEIRA
THAIANE SILVA FREITAS

THAIARA DE JESUS PORTUGAL
THAINA SANTOS SILVA

THAIS ARGOLO DOS SANTOS

THAIS SANTOS SILVA

THIAGO SANTOS SILVA

THIELE TOLENTINO OLIVEIRA DE SENA
TIALLA OLIVEIRA SOUSA
UANDERSON SANTANA DE JESUS
UEVERTON VINICIUS BRAGA SANTOS
VALDECIR BLEFARI

VALTER GONCALVES ISSLER JUNIOR
VANDERLEI NUNES RODRIGUES
VANESSA LIMA NEVES

1446845354

797569185
1404954104
1502784700
1480041211
1623182603
0931864283
1118035607
1436928958
2014046999
2044053004
0512374317
2029699080
2097784402

15.211.352-58

1596953179
0788558960
1442573783
1318573807
1208560425
1325098906
1535176032

21.394.887-76

16401406-38

13.751.437-94

2051885834

16.401.415-29

1397241845
1625338023

20.526.677-09
20.017.596-30

30485101-2
6469039
0740773410
1142464679



VICTOR VINICIUS DA SILVA SANTOS 1461562694

VIERI STAIRI SANTOS DE JESUS ASSIS 1350598798
WANESSA SCAVELLO ANDRADE 0994534108
WELLINGTON OLIVEIRA PIROPO 1598694391
WHEMERSON CEZAR SANTOS DE VERAS 1607847949
WILLIAN PEREIRA DOS SANTOS 15.897.291-02
YAGO SAMPAIO 1572087960

EDNA DA SILVA MATOS

Diretora Geral Pro Tempore



